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Division 5 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,5 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 09:26

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

06/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 06/09/2019 at 10:12  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 16 17976 KELLY Lara Lauriston Girls School (A) 41.58 41.49

2 2 25484 VINCENT Sunny Manly Village Public Sch (A) 42.59 43.13 1.64

3 22 10635 BAKOGIANNIS Willow Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 44.04 43.61 2.12

4 3 12155 BYRON Gracie Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 44.27 44.09 2.60

5 15 45126 EVANS Lucinda Firbank Grammar School (A) 44.56 44.25 2.76

6 1 27094 RUSSELL Lexi Lakes Grammar (A) 43.65 44.45 2.96

7 9 27910 PARKES Poppy Our Lady Of Fatima Schoo (A) 55.73 45.35 3.86

8 28 27930 HICKMAN Ally Malabar Public School (A) 43.52 46.10 4.61

9 30 34069 BODMAN Emily Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 44.05 46.73 5.24

10 26 34058 QUINN Gretchen Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 48.05 47.00 5.51

11 13 31204 D'ALTON Sophia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 45.49 47.39 5.90

12 5 27908 TURNER Elise Beacon Hill Public Schoo (A) 48.40 48.41 6.92

13 14 34284 BEAL Henrietta Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 46.51 48.81 7.32

14 17 33348 FROST Tahlia Jindabyne Central School (A) 46.90 49.22 7.73

15 36 37894 HICKMAN Indiana Malabar Public School (A) 45.63 50.32 8.83

16 33 27961 MATTERSON Abbie Jindabyne Central School (A) 51.21 50.52 9.03

17 7 44193 MARTIN Summer Bateau Bay Public School (A) 47.47 50.82 9.33

18 6 37593 GRAHAM Lani Shellharbour Anglican Co (A) 47.33 51.18 9.69

19 27 33872 BALON Eloise Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 51.34 51.44 9.95

20 24 39028 SHANAHAN Eve St John the Baptist (A) 48.59 52.28 10.79

21 8 27902 MILLER Lacey Valley View Public Schoo (A) 50.32 53.49 12.00

22 37 32885 SHORTUS Larissa Wenona (A) 49.85 53.84 12.35
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23 18 38541 HORNMAN Torah St Peter's Anglican Prim (A) 53.56 54.34 12.85

24 25 27907 AVIS Remy Terrigal Public School (A) 48.62 54.64 13.15

25 31 28999 GALLACE Isabella Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 50.67 54.81 13.32

26 32 38947 MEATHREL Arabella Lauriston Girls School (A) 57.98 54.99 13.50

27 21 30817 BREEN Grace Eastern Fleurieu School (A) 56.25 55.20 13.71

28 29 32884 SHORTUS Saskia Wenona (A) 52.97 56.59 15.10

29 34 47374 WOODHATCH Mia Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 53.77 57.53 16.04

30 19 40578 GRAYLING Lexie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 53.55 59.56 18.07

31 35 35508 CADDY-GAMMELL Isla Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 59.93 2:00.00 1:18.51

31 12 38574 HALL Zara St Mary's Moruya (A) 48.78 2:00.00 1:18.51
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Division 5 Girls - Snowboard Cross - Qualifying
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Official Ranking - Qualifying
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

33 10 37967 ELLIS Indigo Our Lady of the Rosary S (A) 1:02.34 20.76

34 39 30728 FOX Atalanta Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:05.39 23.81

Did Not Start (2)

4 28903 FULLER Harriet Ascham School (A)

38 31246 DE LUCA Sofia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

Disqualified (3)

11 45749 CANNING Tessa Brindabella Christian Co (A) Gate 14

20 44498 TURNER Aimee Waniora Public School (A) Gate 13

23 33957 LANGE Winter St Peter's Anglican Coll (A) Gate 13
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Division 5 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 08:08
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Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

Total time: 1:28.32 1 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (A)

30 34069 BODMAN Emily 44.05

3 12155 BYRON Gracie 44.27

Gap: + 0.83Total time: 1:29.15 2 - Malabar Public School (A)

28 27930 HICKMAN Ally 43.52

36 37894 HICKMAN Indiana 45.63

Gap: + 8.86Total time: 1:37.18 3 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

14 34284 BEAL Henrietta 46.51

31 28999 GALLACE Isabella 50.67

38 31246 DE LUCA Sofia

Gap: + 9.49Total time: 1:37.81 4 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

22 10635 BAKOGIANNIS Willow 44.04

34 47374 WOODHATCH Mia 53.77

Gap: + 9.79Total time: 1:38.11 5 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

17 33348 FROST Tahlia 46.90

33 27961 MATTERSON Abbie 51.21
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Gap: + 11.24Total time: 1:39.56 6 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

16 17976 KELLY Lara 41.58

32 38947 MEATHREL Arabella 57.98

39 30728 FOX Atalanta 1:05.39

Gap: + 14.50Total time: 1:42.82 7 - Wenona (A)

37 32885 SHORTUS Larissa 49.85

29 32884 SHORTUS Saskia 52.97

Gap: + 19.66Total time: 1:47.98 8 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

26 34058 QUINN Gretchen 48.05

35 35508 CADDY-GAMMELL Isla 59.93

Not ClassifiedAscham School (A)

4 28903 FULLER Harriet

Not ClassifiedBateau Bay Public School (A)

7 44193 MARTIN Summer 47.47

Not ClassifiedBeacon Hill Public Schoo (A)

5 27908 TURNER Elise 48.40

Not ClassifiedBrindabella Christian Co (A)

11 45749 CANNING Tessa

Not ClassifiedEastern Fleurieu School (A)

21 30817 BREEN Grace 56.25

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

19 40578 GRAYLING Lexie 53.55

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

15 45126 EVANS Lucinda 44.56

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

13 31204 D'ALTON Sophia 45.49

Not ClassifiedLakes Grammar (A)

1 27094 RUSSELL Lexi 43.65

Not ClassifiedManly Village Public Sch (A)

2 25484 VINCENT Sunny 42.59

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

27 33872 BALON Eloise 51.34

Not ClassifiedOur Lady Of Fatima Schoo (A)

9 27910 PARKES Poppy 55.73
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Not ClassifiedOur Lady of the Rosary S (A)

10 37967 ELLIS Indigo 1:02.34

Not ClassifiedShellharbour Anglican Co (A)

6 37593 GRAHAM Lani 47.33

Not ClassifiedSt John the Baptist (A)

24 39028 SHANAHAN Eve 48.59

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's Moruya (A)

12 38574 HALL Zara 48.78

Not ClassifiedSt Peter's Anglican Coll (A)

23 33957 LANGE Winter

Not ClassifiedSt Peter's Anglican Prim (A)

18 38541 HORNMAN Torah 53.56

Not ClassifiedTerrigal Public School (A)

25 27907 AVIS Remy 48.62

Not ClassifiedValley View Public Schoo (A)

8 27902 MILLER Lacey 50.32

Not ClassifiedWaniora Public School (A)

20 44498 TURNER Aimee


